

Writ Petition No. 4307/2022

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)
Dated : 03.02.2023

Counsel for petitioner R.D.
Narkhede is absent.

Copy be supplied within one week.
Thereafter notice be issued to
Respondent No.2 returnable
10/03/2023.

Dated:03.02.2023 Registrar(Judicial)